
BE IT RESOLVED that the Passaic Valley Sewerage Commission hereby approves the 
following Meeting Schedule for the year 2026. 

  

 DATE     DAY          TIME                        

 January 15, 2026   Thursday 12:00 PM   
 February 12, 2026  Thursday 12:00 PM    
 March 12, 2026  Thursday 12:00 PM   
 April 16, 2026   Thursday 12:00 PM   
 May 5, 2026   Tuesday 12:00 PM  (ANNUAL  RE-ORG.)  
 May 14, 2026   Thursday 12:00 PM    
 June 18, 2026   Thursday 12:00 PM    
 July 23, 2026   Thursday 12:00 PM   
 September 17, 2026  Thursday 12:00 PM     
 October 15, 2026  Thursday 12:00 PM      
 November 12, 2026  Thursday 12:00 PM     
 December 10, 2026                 Thursday  12:00 PM  
 

 

PVSC is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting. 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://pvsc.zoom.us/j/85458363937?pwd=AzFNg5hu8bJeu9Dc90ag8ebwayMkfS.1 

 

Meeting ID: 854 5836 3937 

Passcode: 572154 

One tap mobile 

+16469313860,,85458363937# US 

+16468769923,,85458363937# US (New York) 

 

Join instructions 

https://pvsc.zoom.us/meetings/85458363937/invitations?signature=1obYTneKEkzINXl1eRT953Tvnf
699ipeUAhBxc4BDcs 

https://pvsc.zoom.us/j/85458363937?pwd=AzFNg5hu8bJeu9Dc90ag8ebwayMkfS.1
https://pvsc.zoom.us/meetings/85458363937/invitations?signature=1obYTneKEkzINXl1eRT953Tvnf699ipeUAhBxc4BDcs
https://pvsc.zoom.us/meetings/85458363937/invitations?signature=1obYTneKEkzINXl1eRT953Tvnf699ipeUAhBxc4BDcs

